
RESULT SHEET FOR : B.Com (NEP-2020) IVth Sem EXAMINATION - May, 2025
Result Declartion Date 26/08/2025

ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENT FATHER'S NAME   MOTHER'S NAME   CATEGORY STATUS

ENROLL NO. SUBJECTS MAX. MARKS MIN.
MARKS

TH.
OBT. TH. INT. PR. PR. INT. TOTAL

EACH SUB GRADE GRADE
POINT

SUBJECT
GRADE SCGP SGPA CGPA

1618 - Maharshi Jamadagni Govt. Girls College, Pillu Khera, Jind
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8757714
231618150005 SAKSHI SACHIN RITU GEN REG

B23-AEC-2 English Language and
Communication Skills: Level 2 50 20 17 12 29 B+ 7.0 2.00 14.0

B23-COM-401 Corporate Accounting-II 100 40 44 19 63 B+ 7.0 4.00 28.0
B23-COM-402 Income Tax Law-II 100 40 28 22 50 B 6.0 4.00 24.0
B23-COM-403 Entrepreneurship Development 100 40 44 27 71 A 8.0 4.00 32.0
B23-COM-404 Consumer Protection in India 100 40 36 27 63 B+ 7.0 4.00 28.0

B23-VAC-308 Mathematics in India: From
Vedic Period to Modern Times 50 20 22 12 34 A 8.0 2.00 16.0

SEM TOTAL : 500 200 310 7.10
PASS

DMC NO :
202404726

8
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8757712
231618150003 NISHA BHOPAL MANJU GEN REG

B23-AEC-2 English Language and
Communication Skills: Level 2 50 20 RL 10 10 RLA 0.0 2.00 0.0

B23-COM-401 Corporate Accounting-II 100 40 A 11 11 Ab 0.0 4.00 0.0
B23-COM-402 Income Tax Law-II 100 40 A 17 17 Ab 0.0 4.00 0.0
B23-COM-403 Entrepreneurship Development 100 40 A 25 25 Ab 0.0 4.00 0.0
B23-COM-404 Consumer Protection in India 100 40 A 25 25 Ab 0.0 4.00 0.0

B23-VAC-308 Mathematics in India: From
Vedic Period to Modern Times 50 20 A 10 10 Ab 0.0 2.00 0.0

SEM TOTAL : 500 200 *** ---
RE-APPEAR in  B23-AEC-2, B23-COM-401, B23-
COM-401-i, B23-COM-402, B23-COM-403, B23-

COM-404, B23-VAC-308

DMC NO :
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8757713
231618150004 RENU RAJKUMAR POONAM GEN REG

B23-AEC-2 English Language and
Communication Skills: Level 2 50 20 15 12 27 B 6.0 2.00 12.0

B23-COM-401 Corporate Accounting-II 100 40 37 24 61 B+ 7.0 4.00 28.0
B23-COM-402 Income Tax Law-II 100 40 32 25 57 B+ 7.0 4.00 28.0
B23-COM-403 Entrepreneurship Development 100 40 44 27 71 A 8.0 4.00 32.0
B23-COM-404 Consumer Protection in India 100 40 36 27 63 B+ 7.0 4.00 28.0

B23-VAC-308 Mathematics in India: From
Vedic Period to Modern Times 50 20 16 11 27 B 6.0 2.00 12.0

SEM TOTAL : 500 200 306 7.00
PASS

DMC NO :
202404726

7
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